
2014 CRC 1st Team 

QB 

Tristen McNelly ‐ Norborne 

RB 

Rhyler Estenbaum ‐  Hardin‐Central 

Chris Mann – Chilhowee 

Brett Benefiel – Norborne 

APB 

Sean Utley ‐ Hardin‐Central 

TE/WR 

Matt Hymiller ‐ Hardin‐Central 

Truman Leicher – Northwest Hughesville 

Jakob McCoy – Norborne 

OL 

Tommy Burton ‐ Hardin‐Central 

Daniel Blaylock – Northwest Hugesville 

Jordan Lankford – Chilhowee 

Justin Chitwood – Norborne 

Logan Korff – Norborne 

K 

Daniel Harness – Chilhowee 

KOR 

Rhyler Estenbaum  ‐ Hardin‐Central 

DE 

Truman Leicher – Northwest Hughesville 

Logan Korff – Norborne 

 

 

 

DL 

Tommy Burton ‐ Hardin‐Central 

Steven Logsdon ‐  Hardin‐Central 

Daniel Blaylock – Northwest Hughesville 

Cole Shackelford – Chilhowee 

Justin Chotwood ‐ Norborne 

DB 

Sean Utley ‐  Hardin‐Central 

Rhyler Estenbaum ‐  Hardin‐Central 

Tyler Harper – Northwest Hughesville 

Daniel Harness – Chilhowee 

LB 

Matt Hymiller ‐  Hardin‐Central 

Alex Collingham ‐  Hardin‐Central 

Tristen McNelly – Norborne 

Brett Benefiel – Norborne 

 

P 

Tristin McNelly ‐ Norborne 

PR 

Sean Utley ‐  Hardin‐Central 

   



2014 CRC All‐Conf. 2nd Team 

QB 

Ryan Rafferty – Northwest Hughesville 

Daniel Harness – Chilhowee 

RB 

Zac Smith ‐ Norborne 

APB 

Garren Powell – Northwest Hughesville 

Cody Grant ‐ Chilhowee 

TE/WR 

Alex Collingham‐  Hardin‐Central 

Aaron Norush – Chilhowee 

Camerron Carmack – Norborne 

OL 

Steven Logsdon ‐  Hardin‐Central 

Wyatt Bell – Chilhowee 

Cody Weisz ‐ Norborne 

K 

Paul Atherton ‐ Norborne 

KOR 

Chris Mann ‐ Chilhowee 

DE 

Jordan Lankford – Chilhowee 

Wyatt Bell – Chilhowee 

 

 

 

 

 

DL 

Curtis Hensley ‐ Chilhowee 

DB 

Ryan Rafferty – Northwest Hughesville 

Zac Smith ‐ Norborne 

LB 

Aaron Norush – Chilhowee 

Kaed Kallenberger – Norborne 

P 

Ethan Bohannan – Chilhowee 

PR 

Chris Mann ‐ Chilhowee 

 

 


